



127289

AMENDED CERTIFICATE

May 25, 1989

Eureka County Recorder
Courthouse
Eureka, NV 89316

Dear Recorder:

Please amend the following errors in HCS 1-12, 17, 208
Certificates of Location:

HCS 1 (Book 190, Page 041, #124288) should read
"NE 1/4 Sec. 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"NE 1/4 Sec. 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 2 (Book 190, Page 042, #124289) should read
"NE 1/4 Sec. 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"NE 1/4 Sec. 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."
"SE 1/4 Sec. 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec. 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 3 (Book 190, Page 043, #124290) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."
"SW 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SW 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 4 (Book 190, Page 044, #124291) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."
"SW 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SW 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 5 (Book 190, Page 045, #124292) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 6 (Book 190, Page 046, #124293) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 7 (Book 190, Page 047, #124294) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 8 (Book 190, Page 048, #124295) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

BOOK 197 PAGE 21

HCS 9 (Book 190, Page 049, #124296) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 10 (Book 190, Page 050, #124297) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 11 (Book 190, Page 051, #124298) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 12 (Book 190, Page 052, #124299) should read
"SE 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SE 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 17 (Book 190, Page 057, #124304) should read
"SW 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SW 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

HCS 208 (Book 190, Page 248, #124495) should read
"SW 1/4 Sec 14 T. 26 N., R. 48 E." instead of
"SW 1/4 Sec 12 T. 26 N., R. 48 E."

Sincerely



Richard W. Booth
President

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
BOOK 197 PAGE 121
Azimuth Inc.
'89 MAY 30 P2:16

OFFICIAL RECORDS
EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
M.N. REDELETT, RECORDER
FILE NO. FEE \$ *6.25*
127289

BOOK | 97 PAGE | 22